G E N U I N E
A
P P A R A T U
S
For tip selection see:
Tip/Apparatus Users Guide Section D, pages 90-93.
For Design and Construction Features Section C, page 74.
75 C
S
tra
ig
h
t C
u
ttin
g
 To
rc
h
e
s
ST 2600FC “VanGuardTM” Series
Straight Cutting Torches
ST 2600FC “VanGuardTM” Series
• For use with any fuel gas.
• Uses Series 1 cutting tips.
• Cutting capacity 1/8"/3.25mm to 12"/305mm.
• Includes built-in patented flashback arrestors and
reverse flow check valves for added safety.
ST2600 “VANGUARD” SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Model Lever Tip Head
Number Number Position Series Angle Length
0381-1486 SST 2600FC Top Rear 1 90° 17"/43cm
0381-1487 SST 2601FC Top Rear 1 75° 17"/43cm
0381-1480 ST 2600FC Top Rear 1 90° 21"/53cm
0381-1482 ST 2601FC Top Rear 1 75° 21"/53cm
0381-1484 ST 2602FC Top Rear 1 180° 21"/53cm
0381-1496 ST 2630FC Top Rear 1 90° 36"/91cm
0381-1498 ST 2631FC Top Rear 1 75° 36"/91cm
0381-1500 ST 2632FC Top Rear 1 180° 36"/91cm
0381-1502 ST 2650FC Top Rear 1 90° 48"/122cm
0381-1503 ST 2651FC Top Rear 1 75° 48"/122cm
0381-1504 ST 2652FC Top Rear 1 180° 48"/122cm
0381-1506 ST 2670FC Top Rear 1 90° 72"/184cm
0381-1508 ST 2671FC Top Rear 1 75° 72"/184cm
0381-1510 ST 2672FC Top Rear 1 180° 72"/184cm
0381-1481 ST2600FCL Top Rear 1 90° 21”/53cm
0381-1483 ST2601FCL Top Rear 1 75° 21”/53cm
0381-1485 ST2602FCL Top Rear 1 180° 21”/53cm
0381-1490 ST2610FC Top Rear 1 90° 27”/68cm
0381-1491 ST2611FC Top Rear 1 75° 27”/68cm
0381-1515 ST2652FCL Top Rear 1 180° 48”/122cm
0381-1514 ST2651FCL Top Rear 1 75° 48”/122cm
Note: Other torch models & Lock-down levers available. Ask for details.
ST 2600FC
Cutter® “SelectTM”
See Outfits Section F
Outfits with ST 2600FC
VanGuardTM Series:
Listed
Patent # 5407348
A NEW DIMENSION IN OPERATOR SAFETY!
Victor Torch Handles are available with
VanGuardTM safety features: